
St. Mary’s N.S. Calendar 2024 / 2025

Return from
Summer Holidays

Wed 28th August 2024
School Reopens

Hallowe’en Mid-term Mon 28th October - Fri 1st
November, inclusive

Christmas Holidays
Closing: Fri 20th December,

Re-opening: Mon 6th
January 2025

St. Brigid’s Bank
Holiday

Mon 3rd February

Spring Mid-term Mon 17th - Fri 21st February
inclusive

St. Patrick’s Bank
Holiday

Mon 17th March

Easter Holidays Closing: Fri 11th April,
Re-opening: Mon 28th April

May Holiday Mon 5th & Tue 6th May

June Bank Holiday Mon 2nd June

Summer Holidays Closing Thurs 26th June

NOTES: If changes are necessary, we will notify parents as soon as possible.
Standardised Testing will take place from 12th to 30th May 2025. Please bear this in
mind if booking holidays.


